C L A S S I C A L C L B - 1
p o s t  t o p  l u m i n a i r e
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Customer First Center  1121 Highway 74 South  Peachtree City, GA  30269  770.486.4800  FAX  770.486.4801    ADW010222
6
5
4

Total Flux 12539.89 89.6
LUMENS OUTPUT & EFFICIENCY
ORDERING INFORMATION
CLB
Product Family
CLB=Classical
Cage Type
1=Classical
2=Modern
3=Architectural
X=None
Options (add as suffix)
1=Single Fuse (120, 277V)
2=Double Fused (208, 240 or 480V)
4=Internal NEMA Photocontrol Receptacle
6=White
8=Bronze
B=Decorative Brass Banding 1
H=Hartford Green
SY=Silver
P=Polycarbonate Refractor
R=Downlight Reflector
A=Twistlock Refractor
Accessories (order separately)
AA1000=House Side Shield
Lamp
Wattage
50=50W
70=70W
10=100W
15=150W
17=175W
25=250W
Lamp Type
M=Metal
Halide
S=High
Pressure
Sodium
Ballast Type
R=Reac./NPF
H=Reac./HPF
N=Hi. Reac./NPF
P=Hi. Reac./HPF
W=CWA
K=10KV CWA
Voltage
2=120V
0=208V
4=240V
7=277V
8=480V
9=347V
W=Multi-Tap
Wired 120V